

TV SERVICES (MONTHLY RATES)

Reconnection of Services

hour)

Service Call, minimum 1 hour charge

Change of Service - separate trip upgrade

\$40.00

\$50.00

\$12.50 \$40.00

800.457.5351

(The rates below are stand-alone retail rates. Special stand-alone rates may be offered by MaxxSouth Broadband from time to time.)

Expanded Basic¹ Retransmission Fee	\$132.62 \$24.74
TV SERVICES DIGITAL EQUIPMENT (MONTHLY RATES)	
Digital Converter HD Converter HD/DVR Converter CableCARD	\$8.95 \$9.95 \$8.00 \$3.95
INSTALLATION & ONE TIME CHARGES	
Standard Video Installation (up to 2 outlets) ² Additional Video Outlet (same trip as install) – each Additional Video Outlet (separate trip) – up to 2 outlets Returned Check Fee Collections Fee Late Fee/Past Due Collections	\$49.95 \$20.00 \$49.95 \$40.00 \$35.00 \$5.00

Additional Service Call Charge - (charged in 1/4 hour increments for calls lasting over 1

1. Digital ready television set with QAM Tuner (not provided by MaxxSouth) is required to view all channels.

Prices shown are for residential service only. Franchise fees, taxes and other regulatory fees not included in above pricing. Some services may not be available in all areas. All prices are monthly charge unless otherwise indicated. Prices and services are subject to change at any time at the discretion of MasoSouth Broadband. Federal law requires a subscription to Basic

